
National Marine Fisheries Service
Alaska Regional Office
Community Development Quota Program
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Aleutian Pribilof Island Community Development AssociationCDQ Group:

ADAK FISHERIES
ATKA PRIDE SEAFOODS
ROYAL ALEUTIAN SEAFOODS
TRIDENT SEAFOODS CORP. - AKUTAN
TRIDENT SEAFOODS CORP. - SAND POINT
TRIDENT SEAFOODS CORP. - ST. PAUL
UNISEA, INC. - DUTCH HARBOR
WESTWARD SEAFOODS - DUTCH HARBOR

Processor/Location

27101
5303
5313
5306
5305
5307
5310
5323

Permit Number

01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03

Date Approved
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Bristol Bay Economic Development CorporationCDQ Group:

ADAK FISHERIES
ALASKA PACIFIC SEAFOOD
ICICLE SEAFOODS - ROEDER AVENUE
ROYAL ALEUTIAN SEAFOODS
TRIDENT SEAFOODS CORP. - AKUTAN
UNISEA, INC. - DUTCH HARBOR
WESTWARD SEAFOODS - DUTCH HARBOR

Processor/Location

27101
5342
5437
5313
5306
5310
5323

Permit Number

01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03
01/01/03

Date Approved
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Central Bering Sea Fishermen's AssociationCDQ Group:

UNISEA, INC. - DUTCH HARBOR
WESTWARD SEAFOODS - DUTCH HARBOR

Processor/Location

5310
5323

Permit Number

02/24/04
02/24/04

Date Approved
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Coastal Villages Region FundCDQ Group:

ADAK FISHERIES
WESTWARD SEAFOODS - DUTCH HARBOR

Processor/Location

27101
5323

Permit Number

12/31/02
12/31/02

Date Approved
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Norton Sound Economic Development CorporationCDQ Group:

ADAK FISHERIES
ROYAL ALEUTIAN SEAFOODS
TRIDENT SEAFOODS CORP. - AKUTAN
UNISEA, INC. - DUTCH HARBOR
WESTWARD SEAFOODS - DUTCH HARBOR

Processor/Location

27101
5313
5306
5310
5323

Permit Number

01/01/03
01/01/03
09/12/03
01/01/03
01/01/03

Date Approved
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Yukon Delta Fisheries Development AssociationCDQ Group:

HARBOR CROWN SEAFOODS
ROYAL ALEUTIAN SEAFOODS
TRIDENT SEAFOODS CORP. - AKUTAN
UNISEA, INC. - DUTCH HARBOR
WESTWARD SEAFOODS - DUTCH HARBOR

Processor/Location

28629
5313
5306
5310
5323

Permit Number

07/28/04
05/30/03
09/29/04
01/01/03
01/01/03

Date Approved


